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VENETO

50 Rana

2° Trofeo Primavera
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Spresiano, Domenica 10/03/2019 ore 10:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

VIANELLO TIMOTHY
BERNARDEL MASSIMILIANO
STELLA FRANCESCO
TONIOLO SAMUELE
CLANETTI GIULIO
SABBADIN NICOLA
DALLA ZUANNA ANDREA
SCARPA GIOVANNI
ROSSI LORENZO
VERONESE BENITO
CROSATO LORENZO
FELTRIN GABRIEL
MARANO NICOLO'
RUMIATO ALESSANDRO
CANNISTRA' STEFANO
CERVO LEVI RICCARDO
MICHIELIN FRANCESCO
CURIOTTO GIOVANNI MARIA
DI PIERI PIETRO

MONDI BRYAN
TRAMAROLLO FILIPPO
BANDIERA PIETRO
TURCHETTO MATTIA
LASTELLA STEFANO
FUMI JACOPO
BONIVENTO NICOLO
BENINATI ANDREA
BARBARO ELIA
VALLOTTO FRANCESCO
VASSALINI GIACOMO
SCARPA GIACOMO
GOEGAN ALBERTO
TREVISAN FILIPPO
PANCIERA GIANMARIA

Serie

Anno

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Foglion. 1
10/03/2019

Cat.: Esordienti B M 2009

Societa

AQUAPOLIS
ASD ARCA NUOTO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
MIRANO NUOTO
AQUAPOLIS

ASD ARCA NUOTO

ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
AMATORI NUOTO
NORD/EST H20
STILELIBERO SSD

PIAVE NUOTO

PARCO LIVENZA

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
STILELIBERO SSD

AQUAFIT 2.0

NUOTO VENEZIA

ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
PIAVE NUOTO

STILELIBERO SSD
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
NUOTO VENEZIA

NUOTO VENEZIA

ASD ARCA NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
STILELIBERO SSD

AQUAFIT 2.0

ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
NUOTO VENEZIA

Tempo

00:44.2
00:44.2
00:45.2
00:45.9
00:47.3
00:47.5
00:47.7
00:48.4
00:48.8
00:49.3
00:49.8
00:50.2
00:50.2
00:50.8
00:50.9
00:51.1
00:52.2
00:53.1
00:53.4
00:53.5
00:53.7
00:53.9
00:53.9
00:54.7
00:54.7
00:55.1
00:55.6
00:55.9
00:56.4
00:56.5
00:56.5
00:56.6
00:56.9
01:.05.5

Pti

8.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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